
Session Date/Time Room Chair LOC member Role Assistant Name
Computer Blair, Justin Thomas
Microph. Catalano, Fabio
Microph. Szymansky, Pawel
Computer Buxton, Jesse Thomas
Microph. Giacalone, Giuliano
Microph. Willsher, Emily Jade
Computer Chlad, Lukas
Microph. Trogolo, Stefano
Microph. Tropp, Lukas
Computer Dhankher, Preeti
Microph. Fecchio, Pietro
Microph. Vitiuk, Oleksandr
Computer Gauger, Erin
Microph. Mazzilli, Marianna
Microph. Vitiuk, Oleksandr
Computer Kardan, Behruz
Microph. Blair, Justin Thomas
Microph. Kornas, Frederic
Computer Kundu, Sourav
Microph. Pawlowska, Diana
Microph. Garner, Katharina
Computer Lim, Bong-Hwi
Microph. Seck, Florian
Microph. Catalano, Fabio
Computer Trogolo, Stefano
Microph. Mohanty, Auro Prasad
Microph. Vermunt, Luuk
Computer Tripathy, Sushanta
Microph. Buxton, Jesse Thomas
Microph. Kardan, Behruz

Plenary 10 Thu 13, 11:30

Tue 11, 11:00Plenary 6

Plenary 7 Wed 12, 9:00

Wed 12, 11:00

Thu 13, 9:00Plenary 9

Plenary 8

Plenary 3

Plenary 4

Plenary 5

Mon 10, 14:00

Mon 10, 16:30

Tue 11, 9:00

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Villalobos, Orlando All LOC is present

Braun-Munzinger, Peter All LOC is present

Aichelin, Joerg All LOC is present

Hippolyte, Boris All LOC is present

Stöcker, Horst All LOC is present

Gadziski, Marek All LOC is present

Odyniec, Grazyna All LOC is present

Bleicher, Marcus All LOC is present

Plenary 1 Mon 10, 9:15 Sala Europa

Plenary 2 Mon 10, 11:00 Sala Europa

Wang, Fuqiang All LOC is present

Sorin, Alexander All LOC is present



Computer Faggin, Mattia
Microph. Lanteri, Daniele
Microph. Kundu, Sourav
Computer Vino, Gioacchino
Microph. Chlad, Lukas
Microph. Lim, Bong-Hwi
Computer Garner, Katharina
Microph. Tripathy, Sushanta
Microph. Dhankher, Preeti
Computer Seck, Florian
Microph. Merzlaya, Anastasia
Microph. Giacalone, Giuliano
Computer Kornas, Frederic
Microph. Faggin, Mattia
Microph. Vanek, Jan
Computer Gauger, Erin
Microph. Mallick, Dukhishyam
Microph. Szala, Melanie
Computer Vanek, Jan

Microph. Kohls, Marvin

Computer Husova, Lucia Anna

Microph. Szymansky, Pawel

Computer Willsher, Emily Jade

Microph. Szala, Melanie

Computer Mallick, Dukhishyam

Microph. NOT REQUIRED
Computer Mohanty, Auro Prasad

Microph. Xiao, Rui

Computer Wojcik, Dominika

Microph. Husova, Lucia Anna

Heavy Flavour I

Strangeness and Light 
Flavour I

Hadronization and 
Coalescence I

Strangeness in 
Astrophysics

Heavy Flavour II

Collectivity in Small 
Systems

Tue 11, 14:00

Tue 11, 14:00

Tue 11, 14:00

Tue 11, 14:00

Tue 11, 16:10

Tue 11, 16:10

Plenary 13 Fri 14, 14:00

Plenary 14 Fri 14, 16:00

Sat 15, 9:00

Sat 15, 11:20

Plenary 15

Plenary 16

Fri 14, 9:00

Fri 14, 11:00Plenary 12

Plenary 11

Sala Europa

Sala Federico II

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Federico II

Sala A+A1

Sala D'Annunzio

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Sala Europa

Kalweit, Alexander
Mastroserio, Annalisa

Volpe, Giacomo

van Leeuven, Marco
Colamaria, Fabio
Bruno, Giuseppe

Ströbele, Herbert
Manzari, Vito

Mastroserio, Annalisa

Gossiaux, Paul
Colamaria, Fabio
Pompili, Alexis

Antinori, Federico All LOC is present

Galatyuk, Tetyana
Mazzilli, Marianna

Pompili, Alexis

Lietava, Roman
Fini, Rosanna

Volpe, Giacomo

Cleymans, Jean All LOC is present

Stroth, Joachim All LOC is present

Nania, Rosario All LOC is present

Lombardo, Maria Paola All LOC is present

Zhuang, Pengfei All LOC is present



Computer Pandav, Ashish

Microph. Pawlowska, Diana

Computer Trombetta, Giuseppe

Microph. NOT REQUIRED
Computer Vermunt, Luuk

Microph. Mazzilli, Marianna

Computer Mitrankov, Iurii

Microph. Tropp, Lukas

Computer Lanteri, Daniele

Microph. Soloveva, Olga

Computer Merzlaya, Anastasia

Microph. NOT REQUIRED
Computer Mazzilli, Marianna

Microph. Xiao, Rui

Computer Mitrankov, Iurii

Microph. Fecchio, Pietro

Computer Wojcik, Dominika

Microph. Kohls, Marvin

Computer Soloveva, Olga

Microph. NOT REQUIRED

Hadron Resonances

Hydrodynamics, Chirality 
and Vorticity II

Hadro and Coal II + QCD 
Space Diagram I

Hydrodynamics, Chirality 
and Vorticity I

Heavy Flavour III

Strangeness and Light 
Flavour II

QCD Space Diagram and 
Critical Point II

Upgrades and New 
Experiments

Thu 13, 16:10

Thu 13, 16:10

Thu 13, 16:10

Thu 13, 16:10

Thu 13, 14:00

Thu 13, 14:00

Thu 13, 14:00

Heavy Flavour IV

Strangeness and Light 
Flavour III

Tue 11, 16:10

Tue 11, 16:10

Thu 13, 14:00

Sala A+A1

Sala D'Annunzio

Sala Europa

Sala Federico II

Sala A+A1

Sala D'Annunzio

Sala A+A1

Sala D'Annunzio

Sala Europa

Sala Federico II

Yoo, In-Kwon
Colella, Domenico
Nicotri, Stefano

Barnby, Lee
Colangelo, Pietro
Di Bari, Domenico

De Cataldo, Giacinto
Manzari, Vito

Pastore, Alessandra

Dainese, Andrea
Colamaria, Fabio
Pompili, Alexis

Badalà, Angela
Fini, Rosanna

Volpe, Giacomo

Roehrich, Dieter
Colamaria, Fabio
Pompili, Alexis

Khun, Christian
Fini, Rosanna

Volpe, Giacomo

Tomasik, Boris
Cosmai, Leonardo
Nicotri, Stefano

Mohanty, Bedangadas
Bruno, Giuseppe

Colella, Domenico

Sinha, Bikash
Colangelo, Pietro
Di Bari, Domenico
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